Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Shaw - (424937) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:23.21
4:28.93
4:30.20
4:32.08
4:41.42
4:41.84
4:42.94
4:49.81
4:51.44
4:56.26
5:05.32
5:06.50
5:08.49
5:11.65
5:12.92

5:28.99

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:23.21
4:41.84
4:32.08
4:28.93
4:30.20
4:41.42

4:42.94
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WA Pts

678
636
627
614
555
552
546
508
499
475
434
429
421
408
403

WA Pts
678
552
614
636
627
555
546

Round

H

Round

H
F

Date

22/03/14
02/12/12
17/03/12
16/12/12
21/01/112
06/10/13
26/03/11
27/03/10
26/09/10
27/09/09
27/09/08
24/01/09
07/12/08
15/03/08
02/12/07

29/09/07

Date

22/03/14
06/10/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
17/03/12
21/01112
26/03/11

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Berks & South Bucks

City of Oxford Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Venue

Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Cowley
Maidenhead
Temple Cowley

Aylesbury

Venue

Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
2
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4:51.44
4:49.81
4:56.26
5:06.50
5:08.49
5:05.32
5:11.65
5:12.92
5:28.99

Copyright 2024

508
475
429
421
434
408
403

347

26/09/10
27/03/10
27/09/09
24/01/09
07/12/08
27/09/08
15/03/08
02/12/07
29/09/07

Maxwell September Meet
Berks & South Bucks
Maxwell Autumn Meet
Maxwell Swim Club Meet
City of Oxford Winter Mt
Maxwell Open Meet
Berks & South Bucks
City of Oxford Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Cowley
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Temple Cowley

Aylesbury

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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