Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Shaw - (424937) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
4:23.21	678	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:28.93	636		02/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	2
4:30.20	627	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:32.08	614		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:41.42	555	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
4:41.84	552	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:42.94	546	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:49.81	508	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:51.44	499		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:56.26	475		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:05.32	434		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:06.50	429		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
5:08.49	421	Н	07/12/08	City of Oxford Winter Mt	Cowley	Wycombe Dist	2
5:11.65	408	Н	15/03/08	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:12.92	403	Н	02/12/07	City of Oxford Open Meet	Temple Cowley	Wycombe Dist	2
5:28.99	347		29/09/07	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:23.21	678	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:41.84	552	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:32.08	614		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:28.93	636		02/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	2
4:30.20	627	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:41.42	555	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
4:42.94 Copyright 202	546 24	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTEN

							-
4:51.44	499		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:49.81	508	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:56.26	475		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:06.50	429		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
5:08.49	421	Н	07/12/08	City of Oxford Winter Mt	Cowley	Wycombe Dist	2
5:05.32	434		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:11.65	408	Н	15/03/08	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:12.92	403	Н	02/12/07	City of Oxford Open Meet	Temple Cowley	Wycombe Dist	2
5:28.99	347		29/09/07	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Page 2 / 2